SITA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

29-08-2019

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir,

Company Code No. 512589

Copy of Newspaper advertisement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30/06/2019

We enclose copies of newspaper advertisement of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 published on 17/08/2019 in:

- (a) Free Press Journal, Mumbai (English).
- (b) Navshakti, Mumbai (Marathi).

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Sita Enterprises Limited

(Ashok Tulsyan) Whole Time Director



Registered Office: 415-416, Arun Chambers, 4th Floor, Tardeo Road, Mumbai – 400 034. Phone / Fax: 6662 7383 – 84, 4971 3666 Email – info@sitaenterprises.com

CIN: L45202MH1982PLC026737

risk subject to es pending in bove property Pune. If anyone er information in e property may office within 02 ublication of this following the

Sd/-Mr. S. H. Bohra cate High Court, 1st Floor, Deval pp. : Akbarallys, bhai Lane. Fort lumbai-400 001.

C.R. NO. 28 DIVIL COURT AT BOMBAY NO. 264 OF 2017 VII Rule 2 of the code of der V, Rule 20 (1A) of C.P.C.) th December, 2016. 24th February, 2017. of India, Act 1955 having it New Administrativ na road, Nariman Point nd having one of Th Branch, Sion- Trombar ...Plaintiff 38-isc

a Gogarkar, Proprietor Samarth Travels Age 47 tant, Occu. Business o-Op. Housing society, r, Bhandup, (West), ...Defendan .XXXVII, of r. 2 of the

ovenamed Plaintiff has this Honourable Court bovenamed Defendant Jer XXXVII of the Code

08.
Court may be pleased to ing the Defendant to pay um of Rs 9,40,137=00 rty thousand one hundred is per the particulars of K' to the Plaint along with

per annum. hearing and final disposal 'ble court be pleased to achment Before Judgment ne Defendant or with this also attach any other assets, movable or er in terms of Clause (a

and further reliefs as the tances of the case may

ummoned to cause ar ntered for you, within ten e hereof, in default where entitled the at any time of such ten days to obtain ome of Rs 9,40,137=00 s Forty thousand one en only) and such sum costs, together with such e Hon'ble court may order earance to be entered for vill thereafter serve upon Judgment at the hearing entitled to ask the Hon'ble fend the Suit.

y be obtained if you satisfy affidavit otherwise then suit on the merits or that it you should be allowed to

and the seal of this

y of April 2019

For Registrar City Civil Court, Bombay April 2019

Santosh Sanjkar Advocate for the Plaintiff ip No. 42, Near Fine Arts, C. Marg, Below Monorail, nembur, Mumbai-400071. 11407 Adv. Code::i-1434

	Shares	Certificate Nos.	taking , 20Mespous these had been "c
ASHOK AMBUMAL BUDHRANI	5000	. 14	41985 TO 46984
ASHOK AMBUMAL BUDHRANI	5000	15	46985 TO 51984
ASHOK AMBUMAL BUDHRANI	5000	27	101 985 TO 106984
ASHOK AMBUMAL BUDHRANI	5000	33	129151 TO 134150
ASHOK AMBUMAL BUDHRANI	1316	50	205269 TO 206584
ASHOK AMBUMAL BUDHRANI	2350,	53	209236 TO 211585

Date: 17.08.2019

SITA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Read, Office: 415-416, Arun Chambers, Tardep Road, Mumbai-400034 CIN No.: L45202MH1982PLC026737 Website: www.sitaenterprises.com Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.6.2019 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended
	30.6.2019	30.6.2018
Total Income from Operations	9.15	5.57
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	3.63	(0.01)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	2.69	(0.29)
Total Comprehensive income for the period	2.69	(0.29)
[Comprising Profit(Loss) and Other comprehensive income for the period] Equity Share Capital Earning Per Share (Before/After Extraordinary	300.00	300.00
items) (Shares of Rs.10/- each) Basic / Diluted :	0.09	(0.01)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015. Exceptional / Extra ordinary Items - Nil. Other Comprehensive Income -Nil.The full format of the Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.sitaenterprises.com). The Company is a Non banking Finance Company(NBFC) registered with the Reserve Bank of India. These are the first results under Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS). The Statement does not include the amount of Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserves) as on 31/03/2019 and Ind AS compliant results for the year ended March 31,2019 as these are not mandatory as per SEBI's Circular dated July 5, 2016.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Ashok Tulsyan

Whole Time Director

Place : Mumbai, Date : 14/08/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

Claims and objections, if any, are invited against attachment of auction sale of $4^{\rm th}$ floor Unit No. 315 in the panchratna CHS. Ltd., 21, mama parmanandh Marg, Opera House, Mumbai-400004. for recovery of dues of the society. The details of the Galas are as under :-

1. Name of Society

:- Panchratna Chs. Ltd.,

2. Unit No

:- 315 (13th Floor)

:- 190 sq. ft carpet

3. Area Unit

:- Smt. Davaben J. Khokhani

4. Name of Member

5. Dispute No.

:- 101/ 'D' Ward/2849/2017 Dated

13/01/2017

6. Judgment Date

:- 13/01/2017. 21% interest From 01/08/2015 till realization as per

recovery Certificate. 7. Attachment Order :- Dated 17/01/2019.

8. Cretificate Under 101 of MCS Act, 1960.

Any person having any Claim / Objections with Supporting documents, if any, shall be lodged in the office of Special Recovery and Sales officer Attaced to The Mumbai District Co-Op. Housing Federation Ltd., 103, Vikas Premises, G.N Vaidya Marg, Fort Mumbai - 400001 within 15 days during office hours of 10.30 to 5.00 pm except on Second & Forth Saturday, Sunday and Bank holidays here of atherwise Possessing and Sank holidays here. and Bank holidays here of otherwise Recovery and sales Officer will Proceed to Complete auction Sale without regard to any such claim and the same will be considered as waived.

Shri Sujit. M. Ghadi

Date :- 16.08.2019

Special Recovery & Sales Officer

Place:- Mumbai.

The Mumbai District Co-operative Housing Federation Ltd.

narming the country! IN THE BOMBAY CITY CIVIL COURT AT BOMBAY SUMMARY SUIT NO. 299 OF 2017 (Under Order XXXVII, Rule.2 of the code of

Civil procedure, 1908) (Order V, Rule 20 (1A) of C.P.C. Plaint Lodged on 17th December, 2016. Plaint Admitted on 01st March, 2017. State Bank of India, a corporation constitute under the state Bank of India, Act 1955, having their Head office at New Administrative Building Madame cama road, Nariman Point Mumbai- 400021. And having one of The Branch at Deonar Branch, Sion- Trombay Road, Govandi, Mumbai-88

V/S Sandeep Gajanan Pol, Proprietor of M/s Jyotiring Travels Age 31 years, Indian Inhabitant, residing at Room No. 316, Shree Santoshi Mata CHS, Mulund (West), Mumbai 400076.Defendant

SUMMONS under O.XXXVII. of r. 2 of the Code of Civil Procedure

WHEREAS the abovenamed Plaintiff has instituted a suit in this Hon'ourable Court against you the abovenamed Defendant under Rule 2 of Order XXXVII of the Code

against you the abovenamed Detendant under Rule 2 of Order XXXVII of the Code of Civil Procedure, 1908.

(a) That this Hon'ble Court may be pleased to pass a decree, directing the Defendant to pay to the Plaintiff a sum of Rs. 7,96,586=00 (Rupees Seven lacs Ninety Six thousand Fixen hundred Eighty Six only) as per the particulars of claim, being Exhibit "L" to the Plaint along with interest @ 13.05%, per annum. (b) That pending the hearing and final disposal of this suit, this Hon'ble court be pleased to issue an order of Attachment Before Judgment of the Property of the Defendant or with this Hon'ble Court and also attach any other properties and assets, movable or immovable belonging to the Defendants be issued.

(c) Ad interim prayer in terms of Clause (a) (b) be granted.

(d) For such other and further reliefs as the nature and circumstances of the case may require.

(e) For costs of the suit.

You are hereby Summoned to cause an appearance to be entered for you, within ten the Plaintiffs will be entitled the at any time after the expiration of such ten days to obtain a decree for the sum of Rs. 7,96,586=00 and such sum as prayed for and costs, together with such interest, if any, as the Hon'ble court may order.

If you cause an appearance to be entered for you, the Plaintiffs will thereafter serve upon you a Summons for Judgment at the hearing of which you will be entitled to ask the Hon'ble court for leave to defend the Suit. Leave to defend may be obtained if you satisfy the Hon'ble court by affidavit otherwise there is a defence to the suit on the merits or that it is reasonable that you should be allowed to defend the suit.

Given under my hand and the seal of this Hon'ble Court

Dated this 22nd day of April 2019

For Registrar City Civil Court, Bombay

This 22nd day of April 2019

SEAL

Santosh Sanjkar Advocate for the Plaintiff Shop No. 42, Near Fine Arts, R. C. Marg, Below Monoral Chembur, Mumbai-400071. Mob : 9920411407 Adv. Code : I-1434

MR., ABBAS J. NURUDDIN KAGALWAL, ...Appellant through Advocate : M/s. VINOD

MISTRY Co.

Versus

ASGERI KHALID MR.

THAKUR ...Respondent Claim Rupees

for Court fee, Rupees for jurisdiction

ASGERI KHALID THAKUR, R/AT: MAVLI APARTMENT, 601, SECTOR 27, SEWOODS, NAVI MUMBAI, NAVI MUMBAI,
AND HAVING PLACE OF BUSINESS: JUHI DRESS DESIGNER, MEHER MANSION,
GROUND FLOOR, 160 DR.
MACARENHAS ROAD, OPP.
MAZGAON ROAD, POST
OFFICE MAZGAON, MUMBAI

403 010. Take Notice that an appeal from the above decree of Judge, City Civil Court, Dindoshi, Gr. Mumbai passed in the above mentioned suit has been presented by the above named appellant and registered in this court and this court has ordered that hearing into this appeal will be made on 29/08/2019/en any day after 14 (fourteen) days from the receipt of his notice by you or any day thereafter as per the convenience of the Court. If no appearance is made on your behalf, either in person by your or by some one duly authorised by you to act for you in this appeal, the same will be heard and decided ex-parte in your absence.

Witness SMT. V. K. TAHILRA-MANI, (ACTING) AND SHRI PRADEEP NANDRAJOG, Chief Justice, at Bombay aforesaid this 25th July, 2018 and 13th July, 2019.

By order of the Court For Deputy Registrar

Sd/-Clerk Sd/-

Section Officer

Note: Those parties who have engaged an advocate they should make all the correspondence in respect of the said matter with their advocates and should not make with the office of the Registrar. If a party has not engaged an advocate then upon sending the postal stamp of Rs 20.00 to the Registrar, towards postal and registration charges then intimation for being the matter ready for hearing will be given to him as soon as the same is kept on the board or ready mat-



Indian Overseas Bank

Opera House Branch Ground Floor,Star C J House(Apsara Cinema Bldg.), Dr. D. B. Marg, Grant Road (E), Mumbai-07

Tele.: 022-2300 2788/2300 4288, E-mail: iob0140@iob.in

Corrigendum

We refer advertisement regarding Public Auction Notice for sale of CAR MH 47 A 0081 published in Navshakti and Free Press newspapers dated 15.08.2019.

In this connection, it is observed that the date of opening quotations is mentioned as 19.08.2019 instead of 22.08.2019. As such you are requested to corrigendum in last but one para - first sentence as under

"The quotations received will be opened at 11.30 a m on 22.08.2019 at Indian Overseas Bank.

P. P. Pawaskar Chief Manager

जाहीर सूचना

सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, श्री. सॅमसन सॅंटन डिसोझा उर्फ संतान डिसोजा हे रूम क्र. ७, स्वदेशी चाळ, मिलिटरी कॅम्प आऊटपोस्ट च्या समोर वाकोला, सांताक्रुझ (पूर्व), मुंबई – ४०००५५, आणि मोजमापित २२५ चौरस फूट चटई क्षेत्र चे मालक/भाडेकरू आहेत आणि ते आता सदर रूम प्रिमायसेस मुंबईत वास्तव्यास असलेले ४१ वर्षीय श्री. देनेश दासू पुजारी आणि ३९ वर्षीय सौ. दीपिका दिनेश पुजारी यांना विक्री/हस्तांतरण करण्यास इच्छुक आहेत.

सर्वसामान्य जनतेला याद्वारे कळविण्यात येते की, कोणतीही व्यक्ती जिला वरील नमूद रूम प्रिमायसेस संदर्भात हक्क, नामाधिकार आणि हितसंबंधांचा दावा असल्यास श्री. सॅमसन संतान डिसोझा उर्फ संतान डिसोझा यांना सदर सूचनेच्या तारखेपासून १५ दिवसांच्या आत

दिनांक १७ ऑगस्ट, २०१९ रोजी.

सही/-श्री. रोहित डी. तिवारी वकील उच्च न्यायालय

SITA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 415-416, Arun Chambers, Tardeo Road, Mumbai-400034
CIN No.: L45202MH1982PLC026737. Website: www.sitaenterprises.com

Signation of the same and the s	(Rs. in Lacs)	
Particulars	Quarter ended 30.6.2019	Quarter ended 30.6.2018
Total Income from Operations	9.15	5.57
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	3.63	(0.01)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	2.69	(0.29)
Total Comprehensive income for the period	2.69	(0.29)
[Comprising Profit(Loss) and Other comprehensive income for the period]	300.00	300.00
Equity Share Capital Earning Per Share (Before/After Extraordinary	300.00	300.00
items) (Shares of Rs.10/- each) Basic / Diluted :	0.09	(0.01)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulatioff 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Exceptional / Extra ordinary Items - Nil. Other Comprehensive Income - Nil. The full format of the Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.sitaenterprises.com). The Company is a Non banking Finance Company (NBFC) registered with the Reserve Bank of India. These are the first results under Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS). The Statement does not include the amount of Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserves) as on 31/03/2019 and Ind AS compliant results for the year ended March 31,2019 as these are not mandatory as per SEBI's Circular dated July 5, 2016.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Ashok Tulsyan Whole Time Director

IN THE HIGH COUR ORDINARY ORI CHAMBER C

EXECUTION APP

Magma Fincorp Limited In the matter between:-Magma Fincorp Limited Versus

Pradeep Janardhan Jagtap (
CHAMBER ORDER AL

Take notice that:-

(1) the above named applicant has the above mentioned execution ap at Bombay for recalling the order d Senior Master thereby rejecting th want of removal of office objections (2) WHEREAS, the service of Charn not be effected in the ordinary man service has been allowed by the Ho (3) You are therefore hereby req. 18.09.2019 at 11.00 a.m. or soon the reliefs prayed for therein should (4) Take notice that in case of defair in your absence.

To,

1. Pradeep Janardhan Jagtap
S/O Janardhan Shivdas Jagtar,
Puskraj Co. Hsg Society,
Bldg No. 56, Room No. 1898,
Subhash Nagar, Chembur - 40
2. Mangesh Janardhan Jagtap
S/o Janardhan Shivdas Jagtar
Puskraj Co. Hsg Society,
Bldg No. 56, Room No. 1898,
Bubhash Nagar, Chembur - 40

POST OFFER ADVERTISEMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH REGULATION 18(12) OF THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS, 2011 (AS AMENDED) ("TAKEOVER REGULATIONS")

Place : Mumbai, Date : 14/08/2019

Open offer by Hulst B.V. ("Acquirer") together with The Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII, L.P. ("PAC 1"), The Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII, L.P.1 ("PAC 2") and The Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII, SCSp ("PAC 3" hereinafter PAC 1, PAC 2 and PAC 3 are collectively referred to as the "PAC") to acquire up to 21,845,963 (Two Crore Eighteen Lakhs Forty Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty Three only) Equity Shares ("Revised Offer Shares") representing 35% (Thirty Five per cent) of the Expanded Voting Share Capital, under the Takeover Regulations, to the Shareholders of NiIT Technologies Limited ("Target Company") at per Equity Share price of Rs. 1,394 (Rupees One Thousand Three Hundred and Ninety Four only) ("Offer"/ "Open Offer")

This post-offer advertisement is being issued by JM Financial Limited ("Manager to the Offer"), for and on behalf of the Acquirer and PAC, pursuant to and in accordance with Regulation 18(12) of the Takeover Regulations in respect of the Offer ("Post Offer Advertisement"). This Post Offer Advertisement should be read in continuation of and in conjunction with:

- (a) the public announcement in connection with the Offer, made by the Manager to the Offer on behalf of the Acquirer and PAC to NSE and BSE on April 6, 2019 ("Public Announcement");
- (b) the detailed public statement in connection with the Offer, published on April 12, 2019 in the following newspapers: (a) Business Standard (English all editions); (b) Business Standard (Hindi all editions); and (c) Navshakti (Mumbai edition) ("DPS");
- (c) the letter of offer dated July 8, 2019 in connection with the Offer ("Letter of Offer");
- (d) the corrigendum to the PA, DPS and the Letter of Offer published on July 11, 2019 in the following newspapers: (a) Business Standard (English all editions); (b) Business Standard (Hindi all editions); and (c) Navshakti (Mumbai edition) ("Corrigendum"); and
- (e) the offer opening public announcement cum corrigendum published on July 12, 2019 in the following newspapers: (a) Business Standard (English all editions); (b) Business Standard (Hindi all editions); and (d) Navshakti (Mumbai edition).

Capitalised terms used but not defined in this Post Offer Advertisement shall have the meaning assigned to such terms in the Letter of Offer and the Corrigendum

1.	Name of the Target Company	NIIT Technologies Limited	
2.	Name of the Acquirer(s) and PAC	Acquirer: Hulst B.V.	
	Basic Soft Spine A Transfer of	PAC:	
τη		The Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII, L.P.;	
		The Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII, L.P.1; and	
		The Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII, SCSp.	
3.	Name of the Manager to the Offer	JM Financial Limited	
4.	Name of the Registrar to the Offer	Karvy Fintech Private Limited	
5.	Date of opening of the Offer	Monday, July 15, 2019	
	Date of closure of the Offer	Friday, July 26, 2019	
6.	Date of payment of consideration	Friday, August 09, 2019	

Sr. No.	Particulars	Proposed in the Offer Document	Actuals
7.1.	Offer Price	INR 1,394	INR 1,394
7.2.	Aggregate no. of shares tendered	21,846,963	23,553,334
7.3.	Aggregate no. of shares accepted	21,846,963	21,846,963
7.4.	Shareholding of the Acquirer before the agreements /	100 - 1010 M 480 1 + 100	O NILA VOLVENIENE

ईशान्य मुंबई मध्य

रिज नं बी.ओ प्रधान कार्यालय : संतोषी नि मुंबई ४०००४२ प्र

> स्टेश्न रोड, भ ५३ व्या वाषि

(फक्त सभा ईतान्य मुंबई मध्यवर्ती ग्राहक र येते की,संस्थेची ५३ वी वार्षि रोजी ठीक ४.३० वा. संस्थेचे अध्यक्षतेखाली खालील विषग् स्टेशन रोड, भांडुप (प) मुंबई सभासदांनी वेळेवर उपस्थित रह

- १) बुधवार दि.२९ ऑगस्ट २ कायम करणे.
- २) दि.३१ मार्च २०१९ व कामकाजाचा अहवाल, ताळेबं
- ३) दि. ३१ मार्च २०१९ वर्ष र २०१८-२०१९ साला करीत केल्याप्रमाणे)
- ४) सन २०१८-२०१९ साल करणे
- ५) सन २०१९-२०२० सार पत्रकास मान्याता देणे.
- ६) सन २०१९-२०२० स
- ७) संस्थेची जुनी येणी वसूल
- ८) संस्येच्या बेंक खात्यामध
- केंद्र ससकारने केलेला
 रक्कम रू १००/- झाल्यामु वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण सभेच्या आली होती. त्यानंतर ज्या स यादी संस्थेने तयार केली अर् पाठविण्यास मान्यता देणे.
- १०) सन २०१८-२०१९ र नोंद् घेणे. ११) मा. अध्यक्षांच्या परवानग